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GASCO , Dario

SINUES MICO , Mario
DOMENECH FERNANDEZ , Oriol
LOPES VILLENA , Narcis

SANCHEZ LARA , Jorge
BELLMUNT BOSCH , Joel
CARNICER ROIG , Jordi

SORIANO GATELL , Adrian
ROMERO BARCELO , Marc
YUSTE SABORIDO , Victor
FRIGOLA RIBAS , Oriol
BAQUER VILAHUR , Albert
CASALS CARRANZA , Jaume
GUTIERREZ AGUILAR , Sergio
PENALVER JUAN , Josep
RAMON RUBINAT , David
GARCIA CASADO , Nil
QUINTANA CASANOVAS ,
BARRIOS BRUFAU , Raul
OLLER PIFERRER , Sergi
GARCIA ESCRIBANO , Juan luis
COLOMINA TOMAS , Josep
CASALS GRIERA , Andreu
VALLE MONTOYA , Ivan

ARIZA GARCIA , Xavier

GAMERO ROMAGUERA , Erik
JIMENEZ TOBAL , Axel

VALLES CARVAJAL , Raul
BLANCH DANIEL , Gerard

RIAL FIGOLS , Marc
CHINCHILLA CASTRO ,
MUNOZ MULET , Marc
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ , Xavi
MEDINA MARCOS , Oriol
MILLARUELO ANGULO , Sergi
MONTASELL JORDANA , Xavier
ESTEVE MATA , Eduard
CANELA SERENTILL , Miquel
ALLEGRI , Pietro

GOMEZ DIAZ , Ever alejandro
ROMERO BARCELO , Pau

GAY VILLARET , Oriol
RODRIGUEZ ARIAS , Eric
SORIANO GATELL , Raul

RUIZ HERCE , Jonathan
CASENY CATALA , Ruben

MARTI CASADO , Genis
LAASRAOUI , Hicham

MONGE SOSA , Sergio

GARCIA DARNACULLETA , Arnau
PEREZ MARTI , Salvador

Joan

Jesus

10003681839
10009656635
10007545772
10009736760
10015649215
10015647090
10003384573
10015644363
10011026961
10015651639
10013731039
10015819266
10012931494
10052317336
10015648508
10015646282
10015705900
10039621450
10015649821
10011126284
10014290205
10015815731
10015645171
10015290214
10014908072
10015819468
10014288888
10015651437
10015647191
10015816943
10012932912
10015648306
10015819367
10040775447
10075298151
10066702032
10040639647
10053002804
10059082276
10051327936
10009981482
10015650225
10062855980
10015651235
10015648912
10008837892
10039721884
10058830884
10050050263
10039721985
10050744825

COLUER-IXCOR
MASSI-TBIKES-AMUNT CC
SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU
BIKING POINT

FES BICI 3.0

COLUER-IXCOR

SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU
BLUE MOTORS-NEOLITH
BGTEAM 100% NATURAL
BIKING POINT
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
JODOFI-BAIX TER

SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU
BIKING POINT

TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
RUNNBIKES EL VENDRELL CLU
BICISTONI.CLUB CICLISTA
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
MESBIKE TEAM BERRIA
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
JUANITO. CLUB PENA CICLIS
TEAM ONE TO ONE ENTRENADO
BLUE MOTORS-NEOLITH
CATEDRA BIKES CLUB ESPORT
LA TORRETA BIKE
JODOFI-BAIX TER

MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA
MESBIKE TEAM BERRIA
MASSI-TBIKES-AMUNT CC
BICI GRANDIA. CLUB ESPORT
RAVET BIKE

BGTEAM 100% NATURAL
CICLES SANS

MESBIKE TEAM BERRIA
HOSTALBIKE 5PUNT16-LIVEBI
LA TORRETA BIKE

VILA BIKE'S. CLUB

TEAM POWER BIKE BERRIA
DR.BIKE RACING TEAM CLUB
OLYMPIA FACTORY CYCLING T
BGTEAM 100% NATURAL
MASSI-TBIKES-AMUNT CC
CORVI TEAM

BLUE MOTORS-NEOLITH

DBIKE CLUB ESPORTIU

MASSI KUWAIT TEAM
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
ARTSPORT-CERAMIC DE LUXE
CORVI TEAM

BIKING POINT

BGTEAM 100% NATURAL
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344 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ , David JUN-1 10054403745 ESP TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
355 CARVACHO SEVILLA , Didac JUN-2 10039730877 ESP IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
366 ALARCON CABRERA , Marcus JUN-2 10041660571 ESP RELBER CYCLING TEAM
369 MUNTANYOLA LLADO , Oriol JUN-2 10041007237 ESP COLUER-IXCOR
371 COLOMINA TOMAS , Roger JUN-2 10040752815 ESP TEAM ONE TO ONE ENTRENADO
374 ROMERA COMA , Marti JUN-2 10039523743 ESP TBELLES-CANNONDALE-GAES-S
376 LLORETA SALVADOR , Genis JUN-1 10040745741 ESP COLUER-IXCOR
378 JORDAN PRIEGO , Brian JUN-1 10040766555 ESP RELBER CYCLING TEAM
382 GOMEZ CASAS , Jordi JUN-1 10022238646 AND ACA BTT COMPETICIO
383 FONT FARRE , Emili JUN-2 10023573812 [ESP MESBIKE TEAM BERRIA
384 LUIS GALLEGO , Alex JUN-1 10039723096 [ESP CORVI TEAM
386 MASPOCH GARCIA , Gerard JUN-1 10043157405 ESP JODOFI-BAIX TER
394 PONSATI MARIN , Nil JUN-1 10042293802 ESP JODOFI-BAIX TER
395 BURGOS PEREZ , Arnau JUN-1 10022254107 AND ACA BTT COMPETICIO
396 BORRAS LLINAS , Joan JUN-1 10040678144 ESP JODOFI-BAIX TER
398 MORRAL DIAZ , Manel JUN-1 10051985617 ESP TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
399 ARIZA CORTES , David JUN-1 10041014917 ESP LA TORRETA BIKE
401 FABRELLAS PUIG , Pere JUN-2 10043157102 ESP JODOFI-BAIX TER
402 MARTIN , Sergi JUN-1 10053702113 AND ACA BTT COMPETICIO
406 GARCIA FOLK , David JUN-2 10040645711 ESP CORVI TEAM
408 ESPINA CORTES , Pau JUN-1 10053880753 ESP LA TORRETA BIKE
415 FABREGA PUJOL , Xavier JUN-1 10053273794 ESP ARTSPORT-CERAMIC DE LUXE
444 COROMINA SUYANTI , Joan JUN-1 10041007035 [ESP MESBIKE TEAM BERRIA
459 CATEURA JORDAN , Marti JUN-1 10043651903 ESP COLUER-IXCOR
471 JIMENEZ JIMENEZ , Alex JUN-1 10076247337 [ESP BIKEXTREM VILADECANS CLUB
480 COSTA GRAELL , Pau JUN-1 10041019159 ESP RELBER CYCLING TEAM
483 SEBASTIA BELLOBI , oOriol JUN-1 10074504569 AND ACA BTT COMPETICIO
512 DURAN GARCIA , Magdalena F-S23 10009981987 ESP BIKING POINT
533 TERRADAS ILL , Laura F-ELI 10039622460 ESP IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
536 GAY MORENO , Sara F-S23 10010702922 ESP BIKING POINT
537 MORENO CASTANEDA , Noemi F-ELTI 10040574474 ESP PALLARES-IXCOR
541 SOLER PUIG , Mar F-S23 10011184585 ESP COLUER-IXCOR
542 VALLES MEJIAS , Blanca F-S23 10011037671 ESP BLUE MOTORS-NEOLITH
543 RIBAS SOLES , Julia F-S23 10011184383 ESP CATEMA.CAT
544 PUJOL FREIXENET , Jualia F-S23 10039632766 ESP CATEMA.CAT
545 CATEDRA FERRANDO , Mariona F-ELI 10054535303 ESP MATXACUCA ASSOCIACIO ESPO
547 FIGUERAS GARANGOU , Meritxell F-ELTI 10055506414 ESP ARTSPORT-CERAMIC DE LUXE
556 MARRECAU , Siska simone F-ELI 10051202745 BEL CORVI TEAM
561 MARTINEZ GUILLAMON , Catalina F-ELI 10039524955 ESP IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
566 BLANCH DANIEL , Julia F-ELTI 10014287474 ESP MASSI-TBIKES-AMUNT CC
569 LEAPER , Rebecca F-ELI 10056247856 ESP COLUER IXCOR
572 SANTANYES MURILLO , Sandra F-ELTI 10002408917 ESP OLYMPIA FACTORY CYCLING T
604 AGUILAR ALTET , Ainhoa F-JUN 10023573307 ESP LA TORRETA BIKE
607 FERRER BRILLO , Anna F-JUN 10040641566 ESP BICIOCASION BARCELONA-OPE
608 ESPINAR CASAS , Ivette F-JUN 10039717642 ESP COLUER-IXCOR
611 LOPEZ LOPEZ , Nerea F-JUN 10039712790 ESP JODOFI BAIX TER
618 MALAGON MARQUEZ , Alba F-JUN 10074726457 ESP ARTSPORT-CERAMIC DE LUXE

628 FUENTES COLL , Lidia
751 ARTIGAS GILO , Sandra
752 MARFIL BOLADERAS , Nerea
753 MARTINEZ ALADEL , Marta
754 VIVES MARTINEZ , Claudia 10050548805 ESP BGTEAM 100% NATURAL

F 10040744933 ESP MASSI-TBIKES-AMUNT CC
F
F
F
F
760 MENDEZ BERLANGA , Sara F-CAD 10048812303 ESP RELBER CYCLING TEAM
F
F
F
F
F

JUN
CAD 10041015119 ESP MASSI-TBIKES-AMUNT CC
-CAD 10050744118 ESP BICISTONI.CLUB CICLISTA
CAD 10041037751 ESP CORVI TEAM

CAD

770 MUNTADAS VILASIS , Jordina M30 10015497146 ESP BLUE MOTORS-NEOLITH

778 NEZHOVOROVA , Alexandra -M30 10009497290 ESP MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA
779 PEREIRA MARTIN , Yolanda M30 10039517982 ESP CORVI TEAM

-CAD 10076686463 ESP PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
-M40 10006948820 ESP BGTEAM 100% NATURAL

785 BARROSO TORRES , Paula
790 ESPINOSA VENDRELL , Nuria

H OCISPORT



801
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
812
813
814
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835
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868
891
894
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926
939
949
950
956
975
979
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1011
1032
1034
1046
1050
1051
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1056
1057
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1070
1073
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1080

EGEDA MALDONADO , Pablo
PUIG PUJOL , David

PLANAS MARQUEZ , Albert
MARTORELL MUSTE , Enric
BERRAL TORRUELLA , Oscar
BATLLORI JIMENEZ , Eloi
JORNET SABATE , Xavier
BALAGUE PUIG , Albert
USAI , GIORGIO

FERRERES POCIELLO , Carles
FEIXAS BALADA , Joan

TORT BORREGA , Jaume
LARROSA RUANA , Jonatan
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ , Ginés
HERNANDEZ HUMANES , Manuel
UROZ MARGINET , Sebastian
TUGUES FENOSA , Jordi
SABATER POCH , Miquel
THOMAS , Vincent

VIDAL PINEL , Mario

DE LA FUENTE FERRET , Francesc

GRABULOSA MARES , Xavier
RODRIGUEZ VALLS , Joan

BAILEN ORIHUELA , FRANCISCO JAVIE

SANCHEZ SAURINA , Santi
CIOBANIUC , Ciprian
GARCIA LUQUE , Raul

MORA LIZANA , Abel
QUILES ALAMINOS , David
HERRERA , Diego nicolas
BARON , Ricardo
FIGUEROLA IBARS , Mateu
SALGUERO TOBES , Jose manuel
GIMENEZ VILLARROYA , Jordi
CALVERA PORTA , Joan

DE DIOS CRESPO , Aitor
AVILES GILABERT , Oliver
DURAN REIG , Josep
MARRASE ORTIZ , José juan
PACH ESTALLO , Daniel
ROS RIUDOR , SERNI
FABRELLAS ROS , Eudald
LABJAOUI , Salah
BARTOLOME RAMIREZ , Abel
PARRONDO PIZARRO , David
PEREZ VERDEJO , Juan
TOMAS SILLERO , Gerard
IRANZO SANCHEZ , Roger
ANCION HAVET , Stefan
MARTINEZ ALADEL , Arnau
SANCHEZ FRIGOLE , Gil
CODINACH SALA , Marc
GATIUS ADROHER , Aleix
PUJOL OLIVER , Sergi
CUELLAR ALONSO , Adrian
COMA MACIA , Lluc
FERRANDO MOLINA , Ivan
WESTHOFF MOLINAS , Joel

MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
CAD-1
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
SUB23
MA-40
MA-40
CAD-2
CAD-1

:

SEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

10008894577
10043130123
10043033325
10011518025
10011514890
10010005229
10011515092
10012164689
10043771939
10040563663
10014269488
10014289801
10014148341
10039511417
10041541040
10040639546
10041245794
10003393667
10005603853
10039904568
10040702796
10023542890
10052332086
10075162250
10073817384
10057226546
10039586185
10066812873
10043032113
10043777191
10064347558
10075387067
10040512840
10023539052
10014751054
10055507727
10004684777
10009544982
10005846757
10039931547
10062943684
10039717945
10064056558
10040483538
10048365695
10039538594
10053776477
10048364180
10022245922
10041037852
10055108613
10074061807
10074046346
10073522243
10076509843
10074061605
10075444156
10048972553
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BIKING POINT

BLUE MOTORS-NEOLITH
CICLES SANS

BGTEAM 100% NATURAL
COLUER-IXCOR

MEDINYA. AGRUP.ESPORT.SEC
CATALUNYA SUD CLUB CICLIS
COLUER-IXCOR

BICICLINIC CLUB CICLISTA
MEGABICI-TECAFRIC

VILA BIKE'S. CLUB
PALLARES-IXCOR

NOU ESPAI-COLUER
PALLARES-IXCOR

MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA
PALLARES-IXCOR
COLUER-IXCOR

BIKING POINT

PIVOT EC ANDUZE

CORVI TEAM

VILA BIKE'S. CLUB
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
REPUBLIK BIKES. CLUB CICL
BTT LA FAMILIA CLUB
ARTSPORT-CERAMIC DE LUXE
MONTBIKE MONTBRIO

CAMPO CLARO. CLUB CICLIST
CORVI TEAM

XTREMBIKE

BIKENEKE

BIKE NEKE

PALLARES-IXCOR
PALLARES-IXCOR

MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA
CYCLOCAT CLUB CICLISTA
MESBIKE TEAM BERRIA
RAVET BIKE

PRIMAFLOR MONDRAKER ROTOR
CATALUNYA SUD CLUB CICLIS
MONTBIKE MONTBRIO CLUB ES
Valls d'Aneu CE Aventura
ARTSPORT-CERAMIC DE LUXE
ARTSPORT-CERAMIC DE LUXE
LA TORRETA BIKE
COLUER-IXCOR

LA TORRETA BIKE

BIKING POINT

LA TORRETA BIKE

ACA BTT COMPETICIO

CORVI TEAM
ARTSPORT-CERAMIC DE LUXE
JUFRE VIC-ETB

JODOFI-BAIX TER
JODOFI-BAIX TER

BSIX BIKES

JUFRE VIC-ETB

TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
JODOFI-BAIX TER
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1081
1084
1086
1088
1089
1090
1091
1094
1095
1101
1104
1106
1125
1126
1129
1130
1131
1132
1145
1147
1171
1172
1173
1174
1176
1181
1184
1185
1188
1190
1191
1192
1195
1196
1197
1206
1212
1221
1222
1251
1257
1282
1283
1301
1302
1303
1305
1307
1309
1313
1325
1329
1333
1351
1352
1358
1363
1868

RIUS HUSILLOS , Pau
VILARDELL TORRA , Marc
CATALA FRIGOLA , Marc
SOLA BERGA , Nil

GARCIA CANO , Roger

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ , Joan
CANO ESPINOSA , Alex
MASANA MASANA , Marc
FERRER VIDAL , Roger
HAUSMANN MASIP , Daniel
VILADELBOSCH HINOJO , Pau
MORELL COLL , Aniol

LLADO TERRICABRAS , Gil

SANCHEZ-PALENCIA CRESPO ,
PAGES LAVANDERO , Roger
TERUEL PALLAS , Pablo
DARNACULLETA MERCEDES , DAVID
PAGES LAVANDERO , Gerard

PARDO GIL , Carlos

TOBAJAS BANUS , Guiu

CARNICER ROIG , Francesc xavier
GARRIDO OCANA , Jordi

ARANO GILI , Marc

Pol

MARTINEZ MOLINA , Santi
JURADO SANCHEZ , Javier
COSTA ORRIOLS , Jordi

GALISTEO CABANILLAS , Sergio
DURBAU BASSAS , Joaquim
ZAFRA LOPEZ , Alfonso

REAL GARCIA , Marc
VILLAMURT MABRAS , Santi

DE LA TORRE CARRENO ,
GONZALEZ NAVA , Ruben angel
TUGUES MARSOL , Josep

PENA GALDEANO , Ruben

GOMEZ COMPTE , Jordi

PACIOS PUJADO , Toni

ARGEMI VILA , Carles

MAZA NIETO , David
GABERNET LLORENS ,
ROTA CANO , Arnau
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ , Sabino
DONES ANTEQUERA , Oscar
BATLLORI MASSANAS , Pere
BESORA LLADO , Xavier

MONGE VIZMANOS , Julio

VINALS FERNANDEZ , Oscar
LLAUDET BROS , Miquel

VENTURA PASTOR , Salvador
SCHMIDT LACOMBE , Pere

AMAT LLADO , Miquel

ASENSIO CABANELL , Joan antoni
PUJOL CABOT , Narcis christian
CORS SERRA , Joan

CARBONES SEGUR , Joan

SANCHEZ VEREDA , Juan

BRAU ICART , Jaime

VALLE RIVERO , Sergio

Ramon

Juan carlos
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MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
ELITE
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
MA-30

10073412210
10073906304
10048972452
10040757360
10049959731
10073973291
10049160792
10039526773
10076112951
10040767464
10074429494
10074393324
10040759582
10073067252
10067003944
10049505548
10073202547
10067004146
10055508030
10074429090
10039578206
10003680829
10040489396
10039614881
10040574070
10043030695
10041218617
10039923463
10039394512
10039439877
10040547903
10040562047
10040286306
10039680054
10040345011
10022239959
10012075571
10043373027
10049064301
10015745609
10009789506
10050028237
10039935991
10043152048
10039548395
10038952049
10052316225
10039658735
10039547385
10014909183
10062607521
10043368175
10039629736
10043019278
10039491714
10039491815
10042998363
10040352283

COPA CATALANA g;j

INTERNACIONAL BTT

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

, 2018
ing

BICIOCASION BARCELONA-OPE
COLUER-IXCOR

JODOFI-BAIX TER

XTREMBIKE

BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA
CICLES SANS

BGTEAM 100% NATURAL

LA TORRETA BIKE
PALLARES-IXCOR
TOT-NET/TERRASSA CICLISME
JUFRE VIC-ETB
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
JUFRE VIC-ETB

LA TORRETA BIKE

BLUE MOTORS-NEOLITH
FRAGA C.C.

JODOFI-BAIX TER

BLUE MOTORS-NEOLITH

POWER BIKE ALPICAT CLUB C
JUFRE VIC-ETB

SELVATA.TOT BIKE CLUB CIC
NOU ESPAI-COLUER
BICICLINIC CLUB CICLISTA
ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU
PALLARES-IXCOR

STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA
CORVI TEAM

HOSTALBIKE 5PUNT16-LIVEBI
MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA
OLYMPIA CYCLES CLUB CICLI
FES BICI 3.0

CORVI TEAM

VIDRERES. CLUB BTT
COLUER-IXCOR

MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA
ACA BTT COMPETICIO

TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
MONTBLANC. CLUB BTT

BLUE MOTORS-NEOLITH
BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST
MEGABICI-TECAFRIC

BLUE MOTORS-NEOLITH
MEDINYA. AGRUP.ESPORT.SEC
NOU ESPAI-COLUER

CORVI TEAM

TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
COLUER-IXCOR

BIKING POINT

BICI OCI COMP CLUB CICLIS
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
TREVOL BIKESPORTS. CLUB C
TBELLES TEAM

BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI
NINETA BIKE CLUB

PC NAVARCLES-MUNDIBIKE
LES FRANQUESES V.UNI® CIC
SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA
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Total corredores inscritos : 225
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